

Satinder Singh vs. Kushal Singh

Cr. Revision No. 613 of 2025

22.11.2025 Present: Mr. Manoj Kumar, Advocate, vice Mr. Pritam Singh Chandel, Advocate for the petitioner.

As prayed, list the matter after one week.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

22nd November, 2025
(Nikita)